
 

Concurso de Admissão ao CMM 2016/2017 
6º Ano do Ensino Fundamental  

GABARITO DA PROVA DE MATEMÁTICA 

 

Visto do 
Cmt e Diretor de Ensino 

 
 
 

_______________ 
Aprovo 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITEM ALTERNATIVA 

01 A 

02 D 

03 A 

04 C 

05 E 

06 E 

07 B 

08 C 

09 D 

10 A 

11 A 

12 B 

13 D 

14 E 

15 B 

16 C 

17 C 

18 E 

19 B 

20 D 


